
 

 

Atlanta Festival Symphony Orchestra 

2024-2025 Calendar 

August 28 Update 

 

Fall Semester Time Event   Spring Semester Time Event 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, January 28, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, February 4, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, February 11, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, February 18, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, February 25, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, March 4, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, March 11, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 N/A No Rehearsal   Tuesday, March 18, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, March 25, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal   Tuesday, April 1, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 5:00-6:30 Dress Rehearsal*   Tuesday, April 8, 2025 N/A No Rehearsal 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 7:00-8:30 Concert   Tuesday, April 15, 2025 5:00-7:00 Rehearsal 
        Saturday, April 19, 2025 1:00-3:00 Dress Rehearsal* 
    *Time subject to change   Saturday, April 19, 2025 4:00-6:00 Spring Concert 
           
         *Time subject to change 

 

  




